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Austin Lang
Brian Davis
David Parsons
Travis Northey
Mike Milson
Jimbo Grimsley
Ty Solis

Bill Murdock
Tyler Crouch
Jarred Eiland
Jay Giogan
Adam Byrd
Lance Kirkland
Les Bratcher
Jake Everett
James Newton
Robert Blount
George Haynie
Gerald Bozeman
Joel D. Hughes
Larry T Mullins
Dennis Rooks
Casey Smith
Gary Galloway
Carson Hinman
Scott Daughtry
Andy Norris
Michael Kierce
TJ Faircloth

Ronald Terry

Buddy Lang

Flint Davis

Jerry Tice

Hayley Northey
Drake Milson
Donny Perkins
Santy Solis

Alan Ray

Cliff Crouch
Wesley Fussel
Brian Johnson
Tyler Morgan

Jeff Hale

Stan Sims

Jayson Everett
Jace Newton

Larry Blount
Dwayne Smith
Raymond Bozeman
Dean Robinson
Thomas J Mullins
Brian Abercrombie
Russell Phillips
Angie Reed-Galloway
Harold Hinman
Mickey Daughtry
Trey Rhodes

Mike Kierce

Rob Newcomb

Taylor Terry

2913
27.78
27.3
2l
26.73
25.4
24.91
24.9
23195
23.5
23.45
23.25
225
2235
221
21.75
21.24
24
20.9
20.05
20.25
19.56
19.16
19.15
19.03
19.02
18.5
18.15
18.15
17 L)

6.01
7.85
6.7
7.1
5:95
6.66
6.45
6.05
7.05
6.4
6.05
5.05
6.55
5.85
6.35
6.77
6.1
5.75
6.54
6.6
6.12
53
5.22
6.25
5.68
4.15
6.63
5.45
5.8

0.25

29.19
27.78
27.30
27.15
26.73
25.40
2491
24.90
23.95
23.50
23.45
23.25
22.50
22.35
22.10
21.75
21.24
21.00
20.90
20.05
20.00
19.56
19.16
19.15
19.03
19.02
18.50
18.15
18.15
17.90
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Scott Gilley
Jade Edwards
Bubba Barlow

Mike Reese
Kevin Gregory

Brett Mathis

Barry TED Hamilton

Jim Glass

Shane Douglas

Richard Wheeler

Toby Mills

Brad (Jimmie) Kimbrough
Ron Kitkowski

David Stokes

Daryl Davis

Jeffrey Gentry

Mike Moore
Brian Baird
Clay Elliott
Edwin Oliver
Armando Ortiz
Bobby McGee
Saun Casey
Stevie McDonald
Chase Coker
Guy Jordan
Joel Ward

Jeff Lee

Lee Harper
Will Fredrick
Bryan Gregory

Chris Lynch
Scott Wiggins

Jeff Layfield

Wendell Weeks
Mike O'Connor
Thomas King
Larry Bettison
Nikki Sadler
Mike Bonner
Harry A Cooper
Logan Waites
Dennis Brooks
Larry McDonald
Gavin Donaldson
Steven M. Stewart
Tom Pierce
Frank Daniel
Donald Rutledge
Lyndsey Page

Scott Evans
Todd Classon
Gage Coward
Clarence Bush

Tyler Scott

Donnie Phillips
Dylon Smith
Johnny White
James Taylor
Tracey Barnes
Trevor Barwick

Larry Robinson

Joe Durham
Michael Daniels
Billy Spivey
Chris Reese
Rodney Gore
John Mathis
Greg Kirk

Ben Glass

Steve Julian
Blake Ellis
Corey Spivey
Rufus Conine
Christina King
Easton Stokes
Brian Brumblow
Joshua Gentry
Chad Moore
Phillip Durrance
Larry Breckenridge
Jeff Youngblood
Kyle Ford

Keith Green
Anthony Sheppard
Chris Taylor
Hunter Brettel
Steve Watson
Ivey Hardy
Duane Mock
Gregg Crocker
Ben Fredrick
Justin Turner
Jay Lynch

Jared Wiggins
Lane Worsham
Daniel Mock
Brad Rooks
Larry King
JCHall

Chris King
Dwight Spurlock
Bobby Hudson
Greg Ford
Hunter Brooks
Donny Ammons
Jordan Difazio
Johnny Creel
Mike Pierce
Javen Battle
William Raines
Leonard Askew
Dave Rigby
Tyler Classon
Joe Maine
Jonathan LaCounty
Jimm Lowery
Jonathan Margin
Ray Folsom

BJ Foster

James Taylor
Chris Youngblood
Alex Garnto

Scott Robison
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17.74
17.44
17.2
16.45
16.4
16.15
16.06
14.85
14.8
14.7
14.85
14.79
14.31
14.19
14.15
141
13.95
13.94
129
14.01
13.59
13.16
13.07
12.9
12.81
12.7
12.63
12.4
12.35
1235
123
119
11.89
11.81
11.75
11537
114
11.11
10.65
10.85
10.55
10.45
10.44
10.28
10.15
10.15
9365
9.85
9.2
8.95
8.93
8.55
8.53
7.81
6.95
6.3
559
9.63
7.45
12.75
3.37
3.25

5l
7.05
4.7
50/
4.65
6.78
355
59
5.85
4.8
3.63
4.72
6.04
3.7
4.8

3.04
34
4.57
4.06
5.88
4.3
4.01
4.46
4.02
5.49
315
3.15

4.67

3.45
4.25
4.45
6.05
3.26

7.4
3.45

4.59
2.95

27

5:35
5.72

5.54
2.65

3.67
4.23
Skl
5.49
4.2

3.25

0.25
0.25

0.25

0.25

0.25

0.5

4.25

17.74
17.44
17.2
16.45
16.4
16.15
16.06
14.85
14.8
14.7
14.6
14.54
14.31
14.19
14.15
14.1
13.95
13.94
13.9
13.76
13.59
13.16
13.07
12.9
12.81
12.7
12.63
12.4
12.35
12.35
12.3
11.9
11.89
11.81
11.75
11.37
11.15
11.11
10.65
10.6
10.55
10.45
10.44
10.28
10.15
10.15
9.35
9.35
9.2
8.95
8.93
8.55
8.53
7.81
6.95
6.3
5.59
5.38
4.45
a2
3.37
3.25



